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Total Number of Voters : 8,762 of 32,605 = 26.87%

03/10/2008 05:01 PM

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Preference for Presidential Nominee, Vote For 1     

 1,168  2,458 1,29024.36% 33.32% 28.36%Mike Huckabee

 1  3 20.02% 0.05% 0.03%Hoa Tran

 35  58 230.73% 0.59% 0.67%Fred Thompson

 3,009  5,096 2,08762.75% 53.91% 58.80%John McCain

 140  240 1002.92% 2.58% 2.77%Alan Keyes

 8  19 110.17% 0.28% 0.22%Duncan Hunter

 213  411 1984.44% 5.11% 4.74%Ron Paul

 13  25 120.27% 0.31% 0.29%Rudy Giuliani

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Hugh Cort

 88  146 581.84% 1.50% 1.68%Mitt Romney

 120  210 902.50% 2.32% 2.42%Uncommitted

 4,795Cast Votes: 99.07%  3,871  8,66698.70% 98.90%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  41

0.08%

0.85%

 1

 50  91

 50.03%

1.27%

0.06%

1.04%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 3,974  6,839 2,86588.06% 83.43% 86.06%John Cornyn

 539  1,108 56911.94% 16.57% 13.94%Larry Kilgore

 4,513Cast Votes: 93.24%  3,434  7,94787.58% 90.71%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  324

0.06%

6.69%

 0

 487  811

 30.00%

12.42%

0.03%

9.26%

United States Representative, District 21, Vote For 1     

 4,178  7,453 3,275100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lamar Smith

 4,178Cast Votes: 86.32%  3,275  7,45383.52% 85.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  662

0.00%

13.68%

 0

 646  1,308

 00.00%

16.48%

0.00%

14.93%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 3,697  6,580 2,883100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael L. Williams

 3,697Cast Votes: 76.38%  2,883  6,58073.53% 75.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,143

0.00%

23.62%

 0

 1,038  2,181

 00.00%

26.47%

0.00%

24.89%
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1     

 3,619  6,426 2,807100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wallace B. Jefferson

 3,619Cast Votes: 74.77%  2,807  6,42671.59% 73.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,221

0.00%

25.23%

 0

 1,114  2,335

 00.00%

28.41%

0.00%

26.65%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 3,502  6,241 2,739100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dale Wainwright

 3,502Cast Votes: 72.36%  2,739  6,24169.85% 71.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,338

0.00%

27.64%

 0

 1,182  2,520

 00.00%

30.15%

0.00%

28.76%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1     

 3,448  6,161 2,713100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Phil Johnson

 3,448Cast Votes: 71.24%  2,713  6,16169.19% 70.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,392

0.00%

28.76%

 0

 1,208  2,600

 00.00%

30.81%

0.00%

29.68%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 3,450  6,159 2,709100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tom Price

 3,450Cast Votes: 71.28%  2,709  6,15969.09% 70.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,390

0.00%

28.72%

 0

 1,212  2,602

 00.00%

30.91%

0.00%

29.70%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 1,021  1,878 85729.38% 31.86% 30.46%Robert Francis

 2,454  4,287 1,83370.62% 68.14% 69.54%Paul Womack

 3,475Cast Votes: 71.80%  2,690  6,16568.60% 70.37%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  1,352

0.27%

27.93%

 3

 1,228  2,580

 160.08%

31.32%

0.18%

29.45%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1     

 3,403  6,051 2,648100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cathy Cochran

 3,403Cast Votes: 70.31%  2,648  6,05167.53% 69.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,437

0.00%

29.69%

 0

 1,273  2,710

 00.00%

32.47%

0.00%

30.93%
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State Senator, District 24, Vote For 1     

 3,552  6,311 2,759100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Troy Fraser

 3,552Cast Votes: 73.39%  2,759  6,31170.36% 72.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,288

0.00%

26.61%

 0

 1,162  2,450

 00.00%

29.64%

0.00%

27.96%

State Representative, District 53, Vote For 1     

 3,942  7,012 3,070100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Harvey Hilderbran

 3,942Cast Votes: 81.45%  3,070  7,01278.30% 80.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  898

0.00%

18.55%

 0

 851  1,749

 00.00%

21.70%

0.00%

19.96%

Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     

 3,315  5,889 2,574100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ann Comerio

 3,315Cast Votes: 68.49%  2,574  5,88965.65% 67.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,525

0.00%

31.51%

 0

 1,347  2,872

 00.00%

34.35%

0.00%

32.78%

District Judge,  216th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 372  748 3768.04% 10.39% 9.07%Joe M. Davis

 125  241 1162.70% 3.20% 2.92%Doyle Weaver

 2,762  4,874 2,11259.69% 58.34% 59.10%Keith Williams

 1,368  2,384 1,01629.57% 28.07% 28.91%Harold J. Danford

 4,627Cast Votes: 95.60%  3,620  8,24792.32% 94.13%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  207

0.12%

4.28%

 3

 298  505

 90.08%

7.60%

0.10%

5.76%

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 2,401  4,387 1,98653.07% 56.31% 54.49%Amos L. Barton

 2,123  3,664 1,54146.93% 43.69% 45.51%Donnie Jeanne Coleman

 4,524Cast Votes: 93.47%  3,527  8,05189.95% 91.90%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  310

0.12%

6.40%

 0

 394  704

 60.00%

10.05%

0.07%

8.04%
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District Attorney, 216th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 3,725  6,599 2,874100.00% 100.00% 100.00%E. Bruce Curry

 3,725Cast Votes: 76.96%  2,874  6,59973.30% 75.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,115

0.00%

23.04%

 0

 1,047  2,162

 00.00%

26.70%

0.00%

24.68%

County Attorney, Vote For 1     

 3,723  6,605 2,882100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rex Emerson

 3,723Cast Votes: 76.92%  2,882  6,60573.50% 75.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,117

0.00%

23.08%

 0

 1,039  2,156

 00.00%

26.50%

0.00%

24.61%

Sheriff, Vote For 1     

 4,046  7,189 3,143100.00% 100.00% 100.00%W. R. "Rusty" Hierholzer

 4,046Cast Votes: 83.60%  3,143  7,18980.16% 82.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  794

0.00%

16.40%

 0

 778  1,572

 00.00%

19.84%

0.00%

17.94%

Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1     

 3,812  6,897 3,085100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Diane Bolin

 3,812Cast Votes: 78.76%  3,085  6,89778.68% 78.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,028

0.00%

21.24%

 0

 836  1,864

 00.00%

21.32%

0.00%

21.28%

County Treasurer, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 2,857  5,164 2,30764.32% 67.81% 65.83%Mindy L. Williams

 1,585  2,680 1,09535.68% 32.19% 34.17%Ed Hamilton

 4,442Cast Votes: 91.78%  3,402  7,84486.76% 89.53%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  395

0.06%

8.16%

 1

 518  913

 40.03%

13.21%

0.05%

10.42%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 1,140  1,991 851100.00% 100.00% 100.00%H.A. "Buster" Baldwin

 1,140Cast Votes: 75.90%  851  1,99175.51% 75.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  362

0.00%

24.10%

 0

 276  638

 00.00%

24.49%

0.00%

24.27%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     

 551  991 440100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jonathan Letz

 551Cast Votes: 71.65%  440  99173.09% 72.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  218

0.00%

28.35%

 0

 162  380

 00.00%

26.91%

0.00%

27.72%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 1,171  2,017 846100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David J. Billeiter

 1,171Cast Votes: 77.96%  846  2,01775.07% 76.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  331

0.00%

22.04%

 0

 281  612

 00.00%

24.93%

0.00%

23.28%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 1,098  1,901 803100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John N. Lavender

 1,098Cast Votes: 73.10%  803  1,90171.25% 72.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  404

0.00%

26.90%

 0

 324  728

 00.00%

28.75%

0.00%

27.69%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 277  584 30721.79% 38.62% 28.27%Charles E. Haffa, Jr.

 48  106 583.78% 7.30% 5.13%Fabian Villasana

 946  1,376 43074.43% 54.09% 66.60%Joel Ayala, Jr.

 1,271Cast Votes: 88.63%  795  2,06686.13% 87.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  163

0.00%

11.37%

 0

 128  291

 00.00%

13.87%

0.00%

12.35%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     

 549  996 447100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Angel Garza

 549Cast Votes: 71.39%  447  99674.25% 72.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  220

0.00%

28.61%

 0

 155  375

 00.00%

25.75%

0.00%

27.35%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 863  1,792 929100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert "Bob" Terrill

 863Cast Votes: 76.04%  929  1,79273.21% 74.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  272

0.00%

23.96%

 0

 340  612

 00.00%

26.79%

0.00%

25.46%
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County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 3,460  6,145 2,685100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Janet Maltman

 3,460Cast Votes: 71.49%  2,685  6,14568.48% 70.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,380

0.00%

28.51%

 0

 1,236  2,616

 00.00%

31.52%

0.00%

29.86%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 109, Vote For 1     

 130  188 5870.65% 49.15% 62.25%Cecile F. McKenzie

 54  114 6029.35% 50.85% 37.75%Steve Trigo

 184Cast Votes: 75.10%  118  30268.60% 72.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  61

0.00%

24.90%

 0

 54  115

 00.00%

31.40%

0.00%

27.58%

Ballot Initiative No. 1, Vote For 1     

 4,573  8,180 3,60797.57% 96.75% 97.21%Yes

 114  235 1212.43% 3.25% 2.79%No

 4,687Cast Votes: 96.84%  3,728  8,41595.08% 96.05%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  151

0.04%

3.12%

 1

 192  343

 30.03%

4.90%

0.03%

3.92%

Ballot Initiative No. 2, Vote For 1     

 4,398  7,860 3,46293.83% 93.14% 93.53%Yes

 289  544 2556.17% 6.86% 6.47%No

 4,687Cast Votes: 96.84%  3,717  8,40494.80% 95.93%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  152

0.02%

3.14%

 1

 203  355

 20.03%

5.18%

0.02%

4.05%

Ballot Initiative No. 3, Vote For 1     

 4,262  7,613 3,35193.32% 92.62% 93.01%Yes

 305  572 2676.68% 7.38% 6.99%No

 4,567Cast Votes: 94.36%  3,618  8,18592.27% 93.43%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  271

0.04%

5.60%

 0

 303  574

 20.00%

7.73%

0.02%

6.55%


